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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 POLYAKOV Kostyantyn SCHEW BEL 1-1-2008
2 AANTJES Rens SCHEMN NED 17 25-11-2007
3 BENNEBROEK Phileine S.V.A NED 10 18-9-2008
4 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 1 1-10-2007
5 BOUW Tygo SCHEMN NED 22 12-2-2008
6 DU CLOU Moïse S.V.A NED 5 27-2-2007
7 EDRIDGE Alec S.V.A NED 29-10-2005
8 HOLLANDER Nikkie FENCCA NED 2 15-3-2006
9 LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FENCCA NED 7 2-12-2006
10 MAMUZSICH Mara S.V.A NED 7 8-6-2009
11 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 9 9-7-2007
12 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 3 3-6-2004
13 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 3 29-7-2008
14 PIETERS Kyano SCHEDB NED 5 7-5-2007
15 PINALOV Serhii S.V.TW NED 22 6-12-2008
16 PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander S.V.EFC NED 22 5-1-2003
17 SCHIPPER Feia S.V.R NED 26-8-2005
18 SPIJKER Lilly SCHEDB NED 6 16-8-2008
19 STEG Matias S.V.R NED 10 28-8-2004
20 TIMMERMANS Nina FENCCA NED 10 16-10-2005
21 VAN DER WOUDE Kian FENCCA NED 15 28-1-2006
22 VAN EDEREN Adam HOLL NED 16 18-11-2006
23 VAN WEEGHEL Sven S.V.V NED 5-8-2005
24 ZANDSTRA Bart FENCE NED 13 20-5-2007
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 1
2 HOLLANDER Nikkie FENCCA NED 2
3 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 3
4 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 3
5 PIETERS Kyano SCHEDB NED 5
6 DU CLOU Moïse S.V.A NED 5
7 SPIJKER Lilly SCHEDB NED 6
8 LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FENCCA NED 7
9 MAMUZSICH Mara S.V.A NED 7
10 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 9
11 TIMMERMANS Nina FENCCA NED 10
12 STEG Matias S.V.R NED 10
13 BENNEBROEK Phileine S.V.A NED 10
14 ZANDSTRA Bart FENCE NED 13
15 VAN DER WOUDE Kian FENCCA NED 15
16 VAN EDEREN Adam HOLL NED 16
17 AANTJES Rens SCHEMN NED 17
18 BOUW Tygo SCHEMN NED 22
19 PINALOV Serhii S.V.TW NED 22
20 PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander S.V.EFC NED 22
21 SCHIPPER Feia S.V.R NED
22 POLYAKOV Kostyantyn SCHEW BEL
23 VAN WEEGHEL Sven S.V.V NED
24 EDRIDGE Alec S.V.A NED
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Referee(s):

SCHIPPER Feia S.V.R / NED

LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FENCCA / NED

MAMUZSICH Mara S.V.A / NED

BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT / NED

VAN EDEREN Adam HOLL / NED

BOUW Tygo SCHEMN / NED

Referee(s):

MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL / NED

SPIJKER Lilly SCHEDB / NED

HOLLANDER Nikkie FENCCA / NED

PINALOV Serhii S.V.TW / NED

AANTJES Rens SCHEMN / NED

POLYAKOV Kostyantyn SCHEW / BEL

Referee(s):

DU CLOU Moïse S.V.A / NED

PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander S.V.EFC / NED

TIMMERMANS Nina FENCCA / NED

PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT / NED

VAN WEEGHEL Sven S.V.V / NED

ZANDSTRA Bart FENCE / NED



Referee(s):

BENNEBROEK Phileine S.V.A / NED

EDRIDGE Alec S.V.A / NED

PIETERS Kyano SCHEDB / NED

VAN DER WOUDE Kian FENCCA / NED

PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT / NED

STEG Matias S.V.R / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander S.V.EFC NED 5-1-2003
2 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 3-6-2004
3 PIETERS Kyano SCHEDB NED 7-5-2007
4 POLYAKOV Kostyantyn SCHEW BEL 1-1-2008
5 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 1-10-2007
6 LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FENCCA NED 2-12-2006
7 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 9-7-2007
8 VAN DER WOUDE Kian FENCCA NED 28-1-2006
9 VAN EDEREN Adam HOLL NED 18-11-2006
10 STEG Matias S.V.R NED 28-8-2004
11 ZANDSTRA Bart FENCE NED 20-5-2007
12 BOUW Tygo SCHEMN NED 12-2-2008
13 EDRIDGE Alec S.V.A NED 29-10-2005
14 AANTJES Rens SCHEMN NED 25-11-2007
15 PINALOV Serhii S.V.TW NED 6-12-2008
16 HOLLANDER Nikkie FENCCA NED 15-3-2006
17 VAN WEEGHEL Sven S.V.V NED 5-8-2005
18 TIMMERMANS Nina FENCCA NED 16-10-2005
19 BENNEBROEK Phileine S.V.A NED 18-9-2008
20 SCHIPPER Feia S.V.R NED 26-8-2005
21 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 29-7-2008
22 SPIJKER Lilly SCHEDB NED 16-8-2008
23 DU CLOU Moïse S.V.A NED 27-2-2007
24 MAMUZSICH Mara S.V.A NED 8-6-2009
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule



Total entries: 24
Total participants: 24
Top-32 ranked participants: 20
Number of countries represented: 2

NED: 23 participants
BEL: 1 participants


